Phone (707) 996-5201  |  Fax (707) 996-3380   |  www.worldproducts.com
Industrial Relay Catalog   |   21
INDUSTRIAL RELAYS
The RE Series has 16A switching capabilities as well as a sealed and un-
sealed type available.   This WPI industrial relay has 1 & 2 pole configura-
tions.
UL & CUL File #E245348
FEATURES

5.0(.197)
DIMENSIONS
ORDERING INFORMATION
 RE  1A - 12 H S T F P
 (1) (2)  (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8)
(1) Basic Designation
 RE = RE Series
(2) Contact Arrangement
 1A = 1 Form A (SPST-NO)
 1C = 1 Form C (SPDT)
 2A = 2 Form A (DPST-NO)
 2C = 2 Form C (DPDT)
(3)  Coil Voltage
 5~110V
(4)  Coil Sensitivity
 Nil =Standard
 H = High sensitivity
(5)  Enclosure
 Nil = Unsealed type
 S = Sealed type
(6)  Capacity
 Nil = Standard
 T = High Current
(7)  Insulation
 Nil = Class B
 F = Class F
(8)  RoHS Compliance
 P = RoHS
 Nil = Standard
8 - ∅1.3 (.051)
20(.787)
5(.197)
5(.197)
5 - ∅1.3 (.051)
8 - ∅1.3 (.051)
3.5(.138)
3.5(.138)
20(.787)
7.
5(
.2
95
)
7.
5(
.2
95
)
7.
5(
.2
95
)
5(.197)
5(.197)
20(.787)
SCHEMATICS
(bottom view)
Coil Type Coil Nominal Voltage
(V)
Coil Resistance
(Ω)
Pick-Up Voltage
(V)
Drop-Out Voltage
(V)
Nominal Current
(mA)
DC Standard Coils
5 62 ± 10% 3.5 0.5 80.6
6 90 ± 10% 4.2 0.6 66.7
12 360 ± 10% 8.4 1.2 33.3
24 1440 ± 10% 16.8 2.4 16.7